

GR 593/18

CIS no: 114/2024

JO Code: WB01033

06/5/24

Due to resolution of the local Bar association no adverse order will be passed today.

No steps taken by the accused.

Today is fixed for report and appearance.

Case is adjourned.

To 17/8/24 for report and appearance.

D/c by me: