

GR 593/18  
CIS no: 114/2024

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M., Raghunathpur

08-10-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and death report .

Seven accd person on Cb filling hazira and rest accd person n CB filling a petiion and Utpal Rajak accd person on CB are filling a petition on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is allowed.

No death report of accused Anil Mahato and Kalipada Das is received.

Order dated 01-02-2025 has not been complied.

Comply the same.

Call for death report from the concerned P.S. in respect of the aforesaid accused person.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 01-11-2025 for appearance and death report.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D.Ganguly  
ACJM2 RNP